
Church Web Page
180 Turn Church www.180turnchurch.org
Amanuel Ethiopian Eritrean Fellowship
Awaken Church of the Triad www.awaken-church.org
Awestruck www.awestruckchurch.com
Bethany Baptist Church
Bethel Cambodian Baptist Church
Buchanan Baptist Church
Calvary Baptist Church www.calvarymcleansville.com
CARE Discipleship Mission
Central Baptist Church www.oakridgecbc.org
Charity Baptist Church charity-baptist.net
Chin Evangelical Baptist Church
Christian Life Community Church
City Light Church verticalchurchtriad.org
Clear Vision Church
Conrad Memorial Baptist Church
Cornerstone Baptist Church www.cbc-gso.org
Crossover Community Church www.crossovercommunitychurch.com
Dilllon Road Baptist Church www.dillonroadbaptist.org
Discovery Bible Church
Echo Church echohurchnj.org
Eller Memorial Baptist Church www.ellermemorialbaptistchurch.com
Embrace Church of High Point
Emerywood Baptist Church www.emerywoodbaptistchurch.com
Epoch Greensboro www.epochgreensboro.org
Faith Baptist Church www.faithtrinity.org
First Indo Pak Church www.firstindopakchurch.org
First Montagnard Baptist Church
Florida Street House
Friendly Avenue Baptist Church www.friendlyavenue.com
Friendly Avenue Karen Church
Friendly Baptist Church
Friendship Baptist Church
Full Throttle Biker Church www.freedombikerchurchgreensboro.com
Garrell Street Baptist Church
Gate City Baptist Church www.gatecitybaptist.org
Gates of Zion
Gibsonville, First Baptist Church www.fbcgibsonville.org
Good News Baptist Church.
Good Shepherd Church goodshepherdchurchofgreensboro.com
Gospel Baptist Church www.gospelbc.org 
Green Street Baptist Church www.greenstreet.org
Greenhouse Church
Greensboro Korean Baptist Church www.gkbchurch.org
Greensboro with Jesus Baptist Church
Greensboro, First Baptist Church www.fbcgso.org
Groometown Baptist Church
Guilford Baptist  Church www.guilfordbaptist.org



Harvest Baptist Church www.hbcburlington.net
Heaven Bound Cowboy Church
Heavenly Bread Church of Greensboro
High Point Karen Baptist Ch at Green St 
High Point Matu Christian Church
High Point, First Baptist Church www.firsthighpoint.org
Hillcrest Baptist Church Greensboro
Hillcrest Kernersville www.hillcrestkernersville.org
Hilliard Memorial Baptist Church www.hilliardmemorialbc.org
His Glorious Kingdom
Hope Church Burlington www.hope4nc.com
Hope Church Danville
Hope Church Pleasant Grove
Hope Church Stoneville
Hope Church Thomasville
Iglesia Bautista Esperanza
Iglesia Bautista Shalom
Iglesia Cristiana Unida
Iglesia Latina de formacion Cristiana
Immanuel Baptist Church www.ibc@ibcgso.org
International History Maker Church
Jamestown, First Baptist Church www.fbcjamestown.net
Jewel Baptist Church
Joy Community Fellowship www.firstbaptistchurcharchdale.com
Khmu Baptist Church of High Point
King's Church
King's Cross Church www.kingscrossgso.com
Lankford Memorial Baptist Church
Lao Christian Fellowship
Lawndale Baptist Church www.lawndalebaptist.org
Lebanon Baptist Church www.lebanonbaptistchurchgreensboro.org
Life Community www.life-community.com
Life Nepali Church
Life on Lexington Church
Living Water Baptist Church https://bfm.sbc.net 
Mercy Hill Church www.mercyhillgso.com
Mercy Hill Clifton Rd Campus
Mercy Hill High Point Campus
Mercy Hill Iglesia
Mercy Hill Northeast Campus
Mercy Hill Regional Campus
Mikdash Messianic Congregation
Mission Bautista Hispana
NC Myanmar Community Church 
New Bessemer Baptist Church www.newbessemer.com
New Creation Christian Fellowship at:Greensboro Christian
Northside Baptist Church www.northsidebaptistgso.org
Oak View Baptist Church www.oakview.net
Overflow Church



Parkwood Baptist Church
Piedmont Cowboy Mission
Pinecroft Baptist Church www.pinecroftchurch.org
Pinecroft Korean Baptist Mission
Pleasant Garden Baptist Church www.pgbc.com
Proximity Church www.proximitychurchgso.com
Rankin Baptist Church www.rankinbaptist.com
Redeemer Church
Reedy Fork Community Church www.rfcc.org
Restoration at the Rock www.restorationgso.com
Revolution Worship
Rock Hill Church
Rolling Roads Baptist Church www.rollingroads.org 
Saint Paul Baptist Church www.stpaulbc.org
Sharpe Road Baptist Church
Shiloh Rock Baptist Church
South Elm Street Baptist Church www.sesbc.org
Southeast Baptist Church www.gosoutheast.org
Southside Baptist Church www.sbcgreensboro.org
Stevens Memorial Baptist Church www.stevensmemorialbaptistchurch.com 
Summerfield, First Baptist Church www.summerfieldfbc.com
Tabernacle Baptist Church www.tbchighpoint.com
The Journey Church of the Triad www.thejourneychurch.org
The Refuge
Trindale Baptist Church
United Awakening Baptist Church www.unitedawakeningbaptistchurch.org
Vietnamese Baptist Church Jamestown
Vietnamese First Baptist Greensboro
Wellspring Community Church www.cometothespring.com
West Fairfield Baptist Church
Westchester Baptist Church www.wbchp.org
WhosoeverWill Baptist Church www.whosoeverwillbc.com
Willomore Baptist Church www.wbcg.org 
Woodlake Baptist Church www.wbcpg.com
Word Fellowship Baptist Church


